1C0: 00666505
Obec Ponédraz

Opis rozpoctovych opatfeni

Obdobi: 8/2022
Rozpocet v K&

Text rozpoctu
Su Au Uz Np Orj

SpPo OrgC zZj Ka MU

Popis: 8

Rozpoctové opatfeni ¢&. 8
neinv. dotace POV

231 0100 00710 0000 0000 0000
dan z pfijma FO

231 0200 00000 0000 0000 0000
pfijmy - vodné

231 0200 00000 0000 0000 2310
sluZzby penéZ. ustavu

231 0300 00000 0000 0000 6310

Celkem za ¢. 8:

Datum: 10.08.2022 Druh:

4122 0000 000 00 0O
1112 0000 000 00 00
2111 0000 000 00 0O
5163 0000 000 00 0O

271 700,00

266 000,00
5 300,00
400,00

1 000,00

1 000,00

Rozdil

Prijmy - Vydaje:

270 700,00
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